10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Educational Administer

Chancellor

Associate Vice Chanc

Vice Chancellor, Fis

Vice President, Stud

Vice President - Adm

Vice President - Adm

Vice President Stude

Educational Administer

Instructor, Communic

Counselor

Instructor, Ems

Academic Contract-Te

Instructor, Mathematic

Instructor, Mathematic

Dean, Research Plann

Instructor, Respirat

Instructional Assess

Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department Total Wages

Educational Administer
Chancellor - District
Distributed Education - District
Fiscal Services - District
Student Services - Chc
Administrative Services - Chc
Administrative Services -Sbvc
Student Services - Sbvc
Educational Administer
Communications - Chc
Counseling - Sbvc
Emergency Medical Services -
Chc

Academic Contract-Te
Mathematics - Sbvc
Mathematics - Sbvc

Research And Planning - Chc

Respiratory Therapy - Chc

Title V - Chc

$324,283

$304,930

$192,369

$183,534

$166,858

$162,148

$161,667

$160,042

$156,169

$151,767

$149,913

$148,723

$148,586

$146,067

$145,046

$144,814

$139,211

$137,591



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Instructor, Economic

Dean, Student Servic

Dean, Research, Plan

Dean, Arts And Human

Dean, Science

Librarian

Instructor, Office |

Instructor, Respirat

Business Manager

Dean, Career Educati

Dean, Support Servic

Instructor, Computer

Instructor, Office |

Librarian

Instructor, Reading

Dean, Counseling & M

Coordinator, Transfe

Instructor, Mathematic

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Economics - Sbvc
Admissions & Records - Chc
Research & Planning - Sbvc
Humanities - Sbvc

Science - Sbvc

Library - Sbvc

Ois/Mis - SBVC

Respiratory Therapy - Chc
Fiscal Services - District
Occupational Education - Chc
Counseling - Chc

Computer & Information
Science - Chc

Ois/Mis - SBVC

Library - Sbvc

Reading - Sbvc

Counseling & Matriculation -

Sbvc

Transfer Center/ Matriculation -
Sbvc

Mathematics - Sbvc

$136,984

$136,510

$135,404

$135,220

$135,220

$134,807

$134,701

$133,676

$133,510

$133,510

$133,510

$133,415

$133,179

$133,144

$133,071

$132,910

$132,423

$132,296



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Instructor, Physical

Instructor, Biology

Chief Of Police

Educational Administer

Instructor, Mathematic

Instructor, Anatomy/

Director Of Fiscal S

Instructor, Physics

Instructor, Sociology

General Manager-Kvcr

Instructor, Mathematic

Instructor, English

Instructor, Psychology

Instructor, English

Counselor

Instructor, Office |

Instructor, Reading

Instructor, Child De

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Physical Education - Chc

Biology - Sbvc

Chancellor - District

Educational Administer

Mathematics - Sbvc

Anatomy/Physiology - Chc

Fiscal Services - District

Physics/Astronomy - Sbvc

Sociology - Sbvc

Kvcr - District

Mathematics - Sbvc

English - Sbvc

Psychology - Sbvc

English - Sbvc

Counseling - Sbvc

Ois/Mis - SBVC

Reading - Sbvc

Child Development - Chc

$131,875

$130,770

$130,368

$130,297

$130,197

$129,430

$129,153

$128,516

$127,969

$127,789

$127,580

$126,210

$125,673

$125,393

$124,665

$124,650

$124,650

$124,635



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Instructor, Psychology

Instructor, Mathematic

Instructor, Office |

Instructor, History

Counselor

Instructor, Spanish

Instructor, Business

Instructor, Mathematic

Instructor, Mathematic

Instructor, Chemistry

Instructor, Mathematic

Director, Alternate

Instructor, Speech

Educational Administer

Instructor, Psychology

Instructor, Economic

Director, Eops

Police Sergeant

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Psychology - Chc

Mathematics - Sbvc

Ois/Mis - SBVC

History - Sbvc

Counseling - Sbvc

Spanish - Sbvc

Business Administration Sbvc

Mathematics - Sbvc

Mathematics - Sbvc

Chemistry - Chc

Mathematics - Sbvc

Computing Services - District

Speech - Sbvc

Educational Administer

Psychology - Chc

Economics - Chc

Eop&sS - Chc

College Police - District

$124,546

$124,304

$124,239

$123,491

$123,380

$122,586

$121,219

$121,154

$121,104

$121,039

$120,570

$120,552

$119,262

$119,207

$118,916

$118,434

$117,612

$117,524



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Instructor, Mathematic

Librarian

Instructor, Mathematic

Coordinator, Health

Instructor, English

Educational Administer

Pe Instructor/Head M

Instructor, Ems

Director, Technology

Director, Human Reso

Instructor, History

Instructor, Spanish

Director, Dsp&S

Counselor

Instructor, Chemistry

Instructor, Child De

Director, Student Li

Dean, Social Science

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Mathematics - Sbvc

Library - Chc

Mathematics - Chc

Health Services - Sbvc

English - Sbvc

Educational Administer
Physical Education Instruction -

Sbvc

Emergency Medical Services -
Chc

Computing Services - District
Human Resources - District
History - Sbvc

Spanish - Sbvc

Dsp&:sS - Sbvc

Counseling - Sbvc

Chemistry - Chc

Child Development - Sbvc

Student Center - Chc

Social Science - Sbvc

$117,291

$117,170

$116,784

$116,319

$116,030

$115,957

$115,951

$115,715

$115,412

$115,399

$115,215

$115,008

$114,812

$114,804

$114,726

$114,501

$114,466

$114,059



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Instructor, Automoti

Instructor, English

Instructor, Mathematic

Instructor, Art

Instructor, Microbio

Instructor, Child De

Instructor, Physical

Instructor, Accounti

Instructor, English

Dean, Applied Techno

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Automotive - Sbvc

English - Chc

Mathematics - Chc

Art - Sbvc

Microbiology - Sbvc

Child Development - Sbvc
Physical Education Instruction -
Sbvc

Accounting - Sbvc

English - Sbvc

Vocational Education - Sbvc

$113,847

$113,816

$113,644

$113,558

$113,360

$113,225

$113,204

$113,034

$112,989

$112,699



