	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Educational Administer		San Bernardino Community College District	Educational Administer	\$324,283
2.	Chancellor		San Bernardino Community College District	Chancellor - District	\$304,930
3.	Associate Vice Chanc		San Bernardino Community College District	Distributed Education - District	\$192,369
4.	Vice Chancellor, Fis		San Bernardino Community College District	Fiscal Services - District	\$183,534
5.	Vice President, Stud		San Bernardino Community College District	Student Services - Chc	\$166,858
6.	Vice President - Adm		San Bernardino Community College District	Administrative Services - Chc	\$162,148
7.	Vice President - Adm		San Bernardino Community College District	Administrative Services -Sbvc	\$161,667
8.	Vice President Stude		San Bernardino Community College District	Student Services - Sbvc	\$160,042
9.	Educational Administer		San Bernardino Community College District	Educational Administer	\$156,169
10.	Instructor, Communic		San Bernardino Community College District	Communications - Chc	\$151,767
11.	Counselor		San Bernardino Community College District	Counseling - Sbvc	\$149,913
12.	Instructor, Ems		San Bernardino Community College District	Emergency Medical Services - Chc	\$148,723
13.	Academic Contract-Te		San Bernardino Community College District	Academic Contract-Te	\$148,586
14.	Instructor, Mathematic		San Bernardino Community College District	Mathematics - Sbvc	\$146,067
15.	Instructor, Mathematic		San Bernardino Community College District	Mathematics - Sbvc	\$145,046
16.	Dean, Research Plann		San Bernardino Community College District	Research And Planning - Chc	\$144,814
17.	Instructor, Respirat		San Bernardino Community College District	Respiratory Therapy - Chc	\$139,211
18.	Instructional Assess		San Bernardino Community College District	Title V - Chc	\$137,591

19.	Instructor, Economic	San Bernardino Community College District	Economics - Sbvc	\$136,984
20.	Dean, Student Servic	San Bernardino Community College District	Admissions & Records - Chc	\$136,510
21.	Dean, Research, Plan	San Bernardino Community College District	Research & Planning - Sbvc	\$135,404
22.	Dean, Arts And Human	San Bernardino Community College District	Humanities - Sbvc	\$135,220
23.	Dean, Science	San Bernardino Community College District	Science - Sbvc	\$135,220
24.	Librarian	San Bernardino Community College District	Library - Sbvc	\$134,807
25.	Instructor, Office I	San Bernardino Community College District	Ois/Mis - SBVC	\$134,701
26.	Instructor, Respirat	San Bernardino Community College District	Respiratory Therapy - Chc	\$133,676
27.	Business Manager	San Bernardino Community College District	Fiscal Services - District	\$133,510
28.	Dean, Career Educati	San Bernardino Community College District	Occupational Education - Chc	\$133,510
29.	Dean, Support Servic	San Bernardino Community College District	Counseling - Chc	\$133,510
30.	Instructor, Computer	San Bernardino Community College District	Computer & Information Science - Chc	\$133,415
31.	Instructor, Office I	San Bernardino Community College District	Ois/Mis - SBVC	\$133,179
32.	Librarian	San Bernardino Community College District	Library - Sbvc	\$133,144
33.	Instructor, Reading	San Bernardino Community College District	Reading - Sbvc	\$133,071
34.	Dean, Counseling & M	San Bernardino Community College District	Counseling & Matriculation - Sbvc	\$132,910
35.	Coordinator, Transfe	San Bernardino Community College District	Transfer Center/ Matriculation - Sbvc	\$132,423
36.	Instructor, Mathematic	San Bernardino Community College District	Mathematics - Sbvc	\$132,296

37.	Instructor, Physical	San Bernardino Community College District	Physical Education - Chc	\$131,875
38.	Instructor, Biology	San Bernardino Community College District	Biology - Sbvc	\$130,770
39.	Chief Of Police	San Bernardino Community College District	Chancellor - District	\$130,368
40.	Educational Administer	San Bernardino Community College District	Educational Administer	\$130,297
41.	Instructor, Mathematic	San Bernardino Community College District	Mathematics - Sbvc	\$130,197
42.	Instructor, Anatomy/	San Bernardino Community College District	Anatomy/Physiology - Chc	\$129,430
43.	Director Of Fiscal S	San Bernardino Community College District	Fiscal Services - District	\$129,153
44.	Instructor, Physics	San Bernardino Community College District	Physics/Astronomy - Sbvc	\$128,516
45.	Instructor, Sociology	San Bernardino Community College District	Sociology - Sbvc	\$127,969
46.	General Manager-Kvcr	San Bernardino Community College District	Kvcr - District	\$127,789
47.	Instructor, Mathematic	San Bernardino Community College District	Mathematics - Sbvc	\$127,580
48.	Instructor, English	San Bernardino Community College District	English - Sbvc	\$126,210
49.	Instructor, Psychology	San Bernardino Community College District	Psychology - Sbvc	\$125,673
50.	Instructor, English	San Bernardino Community College District	English - Sbvc	\$125,393
51.	Counselor	San Bernardino Community College District	Counseling - Sbvc	\$124,665
52.	Instructor, Office I	San Bernardino Community College District	Ois/Mis - SBVC	\$124,650
53.	Instructor, Reading	San Bernardino Community College District	Reading - Sbvc	\$124,650
54.	Instructor, Child De	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development - Chc	\$124,635

55.	Instructor, Psychology	San Bernardino Community College District	Psychology - Chc	\$124,546
56.	Instructor, Mathematic	San Bernardino Community College District	Mathematics - Sbvc	\$124,304
57.	Instructor, Office I	San Bernardino Community College District	Ois/Mis - SBVC	\$124,239
58.	Instructor, History	San Bernardino Community College District	History - Sbvc	\$123,491
59.	Counselor	San Bernardino Community College District	Counseling - Sbvc	\$123,380
60.	Instructor, Spanish	San Bernardino Community College District	Spanish - Sbvc	\$122,586
61.	Instructor, Business	San Bernardino Community College District	Business Administration Sbvc	\$121,219
62.	Instructor, Mathematic	San Bernardino Community College District	Mathematics - Sbvc	\$121,154
63.	Instructor, Mathematic	San Bernardino Community College District	Mathematics - Sbvc	\$121,104
64.	Instructor, Chemistry	San Bernardino Community College District	Chemistry - Chc	\$121,039
65.	Instructor, Mathematic	San Bernardino Community College District	Mathematics - Sbvc	\$120,570
66.	Director, Alternate	San Bernardino Community College District	Computing Services - District	\$120,552
67.	Instructor, Speech	San Bernardino Community College District	Speech - Sbvc	\$119,262
68.	Educational Administer	San Bernardino Community College District	Educational Administer	\$119,207
69.	Instructor, Psychology	San Bernardino Community College District	Psychology - Chc	\$118,916
70.	Instructor, Economic	San Bernardino Community College District	Economics - Chc	\$118,434
71.	Director, Eops	San Bernardino Community College District	Eop&S - Chc	\$117,612
72.	Police Sergeant	San Bernardino Community College District	College Police - District	\$117,524

73.	Instructor, Mathematic	San Bernardino Community College District	Mathematics - Sbvc	\$117,291
74.	Librarian	San Bernardino Community College District	Library - Chc	\$117,170
75.	Instructor, Mathematic	San Bernardino Community College District	Mathematics - Chc	\$116,784
76.	Coordinator, Health	San Bernardino Community College District	Health Services - Sbvc	\$116,319
77.	Instructor, English	San Bernardino Community College District	English - Sbvc	\$116,030
78.	Educational Administer	San Bernardino Community College District	Educational Administer	\$115,957
79.	Pe Instructor/Head M	San Bernardino Community College District	Physical Education Instruction - Sbvc	\$115,951
80.	Instructor, Ems	San Bernardino Community College District	Emergency Medical Services - Chc	\$115,715
81.	Director, Technology	San Bernardino Community College District	Computing Services - District	\$115,412
82.	Director, Human Reso	San Bernardino Community College District	Human Resources - District	\$115,399
83.	Instructor, History	San Bernardino Community College District	History - Sbvc	\$115,215
84.	Instructor, Spanish	San Bernardino Community College District	Spanish - Sbvc	\$115,008
85.	Director, Dsp&S	San Bernardino Community College District	Dsp&S - Sbvc	\$114,812
86.	Counselor	San Bernardino Community College District	Counseling - Sbvc	\$114,804
87.	Instructor, Chemistry	San Bernardino Community College District	Chemistry - Chc	\$114,726
88.	Instructor, Child De	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development - Sbvc	\$114,501
89.	Director, Student Li	San Bernardino Community College District	Student Center - Chc	\$114,466
90.	Dean, Social Science	San Bernardino Community College District	Social Science - Sbvc	\$114,059

91.	Instructor, Automoti	San Bernardino Community College District	Automotive - Sbvc	\$113,847
92.	Instructor, English	San Bernardino Community College District	English - Chc	\$113,816
93.	Instructor, Mathematic	San Bernardino Community College District	Mathematics - Chc	\$113,644
94.	Instructor, Art	San Bernardino Community College District	Art - Sbvc	\$113,558
95.	Instructor, Microbio	San Bernardino Community College District	Microbiology - Sbvc	\$113,360
96.	Instructor, Child De	San Bernardino Community College District	Child Development - Sbvc	\$113,225
97.	Instructor, Physical	San Bernardino Community College District	Physical Education Instruction - Sbvc	\$113,204
98.	Instructor, Accounti	San Bernardino Community College District	Accounting - Sbvc	\$113,034
99.	Instructor, English	San Bernardino Community College District	English - Sbvc	\$112,989
100.	Dean, Applied Techno	San Bernardino Community College District	Vocational Education - Sbvc	\$112,699